

CS No.588/2018
Raju Vs. Sumit

26.09.2020

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. Counsel Ms. Riya Goel (through video conference).

Counsel Deepak Arora for the defendant (through video conference).

List on **19.11.2020** for admission-denial of documents and for framing of issues.

(MURARI PRASAD SINGH)
Addl. District Judge-03(East)
Karkardooma Courts-26.09.2020