

CS 588/18  
Raju v. Sumit & Anr.

03.03.2021

Pr: Counsel Naveen Singla for plaintiff.

Counsel Deepak Arora for defendants.

Proceedings are being conducted through video conference. List  
for PE on **19.05.2021**.

M. P. Singh  
ADJ-03 (East)  
KKD -03.03.2021