

20.01.2024

Pr.: Sh. Rohit Sen, Proxy counsel for the plaintiff.  
Ms. Shobha, Ld. Counsel for the defendant alongwith the defendants no.  
1 & 2.

Additional evidence by way of Affidavit alongwith documents on  
behalf of LRs of plaintiff filed. Copies supplied.

Put up for PE on 22.02.2024.

**(Pooja Jain)**  
**ADJ-03(East)**  
**KKD Courts-20.01.2024**