

16.04.2024

Present: None.
Be awaited.

(Pooja Jain)
Addl. District Judge-03
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
16.04.2024

At 11:45 am.

Present: None for plaintiff.
Defendant no.2 with ld. Counsel Sh. Deepak Arora.
Case is today listed for plaintiff's evidence, however, none
has appeared for plaintiff.

In the interest of justice, last and final opportunity is granted
to plaintiff to lead evidence.

Put up for PE on 27.05.2024 at 11:30 am.

(Pooja Jain)
Addl. District Judge-03
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
16.04.2024