

CS 588/18
RAJU Vs. SUMIT

29.01.2025

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. Counsel Sh. Rohit Sain.

Ms. Ruchi Jain Ld. Proxy Counsel for defendant.

PW Sh. Chandra Prakash. ASO Delhi Jal Board in person.

He is examined as PW-2 and discharged.

Diet money paid.

Put up for remaining P.E. on 07.03.2025.

Steps be taken in advance.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
29.01.2025